
VolaSoftControlPdf

Ski Club of Victoria

Hans Grimus Cup
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GRIMUS Anton (26.53)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Skyline
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:03 14:46

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 17/08/2019 at 15:17  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 71 BJARNASON Casper Men Under 39 26.49 26.07 52.56

2 100 SALLABANK Julian Men Under 64 27.22 26.70 53.92 1.36

3 81 LYONS Alex Men Under 39 27.72 27.20 54.92 2.36

4 21 BJARNASON Anja Women Under 17 27.79 27.16 54.95 2.39

5 103 MUNN Christian Men Under 64 27.50 27.47 54.97 2.41

6 84 HEATHCOTE ROB Men Under 39 27.92 27.32 55.24 2.68

7 79 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Nigel Men Under 64 27.62 27.73 55.35 2.79

8 88 WELLBORNE Suzie Women Under 64 27.98 27.59 55.57 3.01

9 80 ABBOTT Thomas Men Under 39 28.12 27.55 55.67 3.11

10 95 BERTALLI Cameron Men Under 64 28.75 27.96 56.71 4.15

11 109 SOUTTER James Men Under 64 29.54 29.11 58.65 6.09

12 104 MEISSNER Robert Men Under 39 30.55 29.99 1:00.54 7.98

13 11 SMITH Megan Women Under 17 31.19 29.83 1:01.02 8.46

14 16 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca Men Under 17 31.32 30.29 1:01.61 9.05

15 73 ABBOTT Brian Men Under 64 31.38 30.66 1:02.04 9.48

16 89 FOREMAN Mardi Women Under 64 31.56 30.75 1:02.31 9.75

17 45 BATTEN Olivia Women Under 17 31.74 30.73 1:02.47 9.91

18 101 MEISSNER Natalie Women Under 39 31.82 31.03 1:02.85 10.29

19 19 SNELL-BLISS Amelie Women Under 13 31.69 31.25 1:02.94 10.38

20 76 CRACKNELL Ron Men Veterans 31.82 31.52 1:03.34 10.78

21 90 BORRACK Sarah Women Under 64 32.45 32.14 1:04.59 12.03

22 86 FOREMAN Andy Men Under 64 32.64 32.51 1:05.15 12.59

23 18 TAN Brigitte Women Under 13 33.00 32.53 1:05.53 12.97

24 27 WELLBORNE Emma Women Under 13 33.32 32.81 1:06.13 13.57

25 33 SOUTTER Katharine Women Under 13 33.50 32.76 1:06.26 13.70

26 6 HALLINAN Archie Men Under 13 34.57 32.05 1:06.62 14.06

27 17 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Bella Women Under 17 34.55 32.50 1:07.05 14.49
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GRIMUS Anton (26.53)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Skyline
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:03 14:46
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Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

28 25 WILBY Lily Women Under 9 34.23 33.16 1:07.39 14.83

29 9 DAVIES THOMAS Men Under 13 34.57 33.09 1:07.66 15.10

30 96 SONSINI Sebastian Men Under 64 34.57 33.27 1:07.84 15.28

31 2 HALLINAN Hudson Men Under 13 34.59 33.67 1:08.26 15.70

32 15 INGHAM JONATHON Men Under 13 35.58 33.15 1:08.73 16.17

33 87 HANSEN Richard Men Under 64 35.15 33.69 1:08.84 16.28

34 4 MARTYN Matthew Men Under 9 34.98 34.18 1:09.16 16.60

35 82 ITALIA Sammy Men Veterans 34.98 34.49 1:09.47 16.91

36 26 WILBY Matthew Men Under 13 35.73 33.86 1:09.59 17.03

37 24 SONSINI Katia Women Under 13 35.96 33.97 1:09.93 17.37

38 29 SOUTTER Isabella Women Under 13 35.84 34.83 1:10.67 18.11

39 14 DAVIES JESS Women Under 17 33.93 37.11 1:11.04 18.48

40 98 MARTYN Simon Men Under 64 36.25 34.80 1:11.05 18.49

41 78 LOPEZ Ray Men Super Veterans 35.77 36.09 1:11.86 19.30

42 72 BURROWS David Men Under 64 36.91 35.83 1:12.74 20.18

43 105 STRAUB Sven Men Under 64 37.87 36.18 1:14.05 21.49

44 77 SMITH Gary Men Under 64 38.03 37.12 1:15.15 22.59

45 10 TAN Gabriella Women Under 9 39.12 37.47 1:16.59 24.03

46 97 BROWN Angela Women Under 64 39.33 37.80 1:17.13 24.57

47 28 OXLEY Clover Women Under 13 40.99 37.36 1:18.35 25.79

48 92 CALVERT-JONES James Men Under 64 46.81 31.55 1:18.36 25.80

49 23 HANSEN Toby Men Under 9 40.49 39.37 1:19.86 27.30

50 5 LYONS Hunter Men Under 9 40.10 39.78 1:19.88 27.32

51 91 KAUFMAN Ian Men Super Veterans 41.97 39.53 1:21.50 28.94

52 46 WILSON Samu Men Under 13 41.76 40.48 1:22.24 29.68

53 44 MEISSNER Angus Men Under 9 43.00 40.48 1:23.48 30.92

54 65 SONSINI Chiara Women Under 13 42.47 41.03 1:23.50 30.94

55 1 SALLABANK Elizabeth Women Under 9 43.78 41.50 1:25.28 32.72

56 74 BANNISTER Lizzie Women Veterans 43.79 41.93 1:25.72 33.16

57 43 WILSON Topi Men Under 9 47.29 42.63 1:29.92 37.36

58 75 DOCKING Max Men Super Veterans 48.50 43.13 1:31.63 39.07

59 22 BORRACK Harry Men Under 5 53.35 45.23 1:38.58 46.02

60 41 MEISSNER Olivia Women Under 5 57.18 46.55 1:43.73 51.17

Did Not Start - Run 1 (13)

3 SALLABANK Beau Men Under 9 DNS DNS

7 SMITH Jessica Women Under 13 DNS DNS

20 YOUNG Jack Men Snowboard DNS DNS

31 YOUNG Angus Men Snowboard DNS DNS

32 BERTALLI Scarlett Women Under 9 DNS DNS

34 LAWSON Emily Women Snowboard DNS DNS

37 OXLEY Annie Women Under 9 DNS DNS

38 WALSH LARA Women Snowboard DNS DNS

40 WALSH Oliver Men Snowboard DNS DNS

42 MUNN Alexander Men Under 9 DNS DNS

85 LYONS Deb Women Under 39 DNS DNS

93 YOUNG James Men Snowboard DNS DNS

94 WALSH LYNDON Men Snowboard DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

8 LYONS Charlie Men Under 9 DSQ 42.99 Gate 7
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WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS
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DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 17 17
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12 DAVIES SOPHIE Women Under 13 DSQ 32.86 Gate 16

30 WILSON Lumi Women Under 9 DSQ 1:06.24 Gate 16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (13)

3 SALLABANK Beau Men Under 9 DNS DNS

7 SMITH Jessica Women Under 13 DNS DNS

20 YOUNG Jack Men Snowboard DNS DNS

31 YOUNG Angus Men Snowboard DNS DNS

32 BERTALLI Scarlett Women Under 9 DNS DNS

34 LAWSON Emily Women Snowboard DNS DNS

37 OXLEY Annie Women Under 9 DNS DNS

38 WALSH LARA Women Snowboard DNS DNS

40 WALSH Oliver Men Snowboard DNS DNS

42 MUNN Alexander Men Under 9 DNS DNS

85 LYONS Deb Women Under 39 DNS DNS

93 YOUNG James Men Snowboard DNS DNS

94 WALSH LYNDON Men Snowboard DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

13 O'CALLAGHAN Neve Women Under 13 33.41 DSQ Gate 6

35 MUNN Archie Men Under 9 36.46 DSQ Gate 6
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  Under 5 Female  

1 41 MEISSNER Olivia 57.18 46.55 1:43.73

  Under 5 Male  

1 22 BORRACK Harry 53.35 45.23 1:38.58

  Under 9 Female  

1 25 WILBY Lily 34.23 33.16 1:07.39

2 10 TAN Gabriella 39.12 37.47 1:16.59 9.20

3 1 SALLABANK Elizabeth 43.78 41.50 1:25.28 17.89

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

32 BERTALLI Scarlett DNS DNS

37 OXLEY Annie DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

30 WILSON Lumi DSQ 1:06.24 Gate 16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

32 BERTALLI Scarlett DNS DNS



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GRIMUS Anton (26.53)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Skyline
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:03 14:46

VolaSoftControlPdf

Ski Club of Victoria

Hans Grimus Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 17/08/2019 at 15:18  /  Page 2/5

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

37 OXLEY Annie DNS DNS

  Under 9 Male  

1 4 MARTYN Matthew 34.98 34.18 1:09.16

2 23 HANSEN Toby 40.49 39.37 1:19.86 10.70

3 5 LYONS Hunter 40.10 39.78 1:19.88 10.72

4 44 MEISSNER Angus 43.00 40.48 1:23.48 14.32

5 43 WILSON Topi 47.29 42.63 1:29.92 20.76

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

3 SALLABANK Beau DNS DNS

42 MUNN Alexander DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

8 LYONS Charlie DSQ 42.99 Gate 7

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

3 SALLABANK Beau DNS DNS

42 MUNN Alexander DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

35 MUNN Archie 36.46 DSQ Gate 6

  Under 13 Female  

1 19 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 31.69 31.25 1:02.94

2 18 TAN Brigitte 33.00 32.53 1:05.53 2.59

3 27 WELLBORNE Emma 33.32 32.81 1:06.13 3.19

4 33 SOUTTER Katharine 33.50 32.76 1:06.26 3.32

5 24 SONSINI Katia 35.96 33.97 1:09.93 6.99

6 29 SOUTTER Isabella 35.84 34.83 1:10.67 7.73

7 28 OXLEY Clover 40.99 37.36 1:18.35 15.41

8 65 SONSINI Chiara 42.47 41.03 1:23.50 20.56

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

7 SMITH Jessica DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

12 DAVIES SOPHIE DSQ 32.86 Gate 16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

7 SMITH Jessica DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

13 O'CALLAGHAN Neve 33.41 DSQ Gate 6
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  Under 13 Male  

1 6 HALLINAN Archie 34.57 32.05 1:06.62

2 9 DAVIES THOMAS 34.57 33.09 1:07.66 1.04

3 2 HALLINAN Hudson 34.59 33.67 1:08.26 1.64

4 15 INGHAM JONATHON 35.58 33.15 1:08.73 2.11

5 26 WILBY Matthew 35.73 33.86 1:09.59 2.97

6 46 WILSON Samu 41.76 40.48 1:22.24 15.62

  Under 17 Female  

1 21 BJARNASON Anja 27.79 27.16 54.95

2 11 SMITH Megan 31.19 29.83 1:01.02 6.07

3 45 BATTEN Olivia 31.74 30.73 1:02.47 7.52

4 17 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Bella 34.55 32.50 1:07.05 12.10

5 14 DAVIES JESS 33.93 37.11 1:11.04 16.09

  Under 17 Male  

1 16 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca 31.32 30.29 1:01.61

  Under 39 Female  

1 101 MEISSNER Natalie 31.82 31.03 1:02.85

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

85 LYONS Deb DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

85 LYONS Deb DNS DNS

  Under 39 Male  

1 71 BJARNASON Casper 26.49 26.07 52.56

2 81 LYONS Alex 27.72 27.20 54.92 2.36

3 84 HEATHCOTE ROB 27.92 27.32 55.24 2.68

4 80 ABBOTT Thomas 28.12 27.55 55.67 3.11

5 104 MEISSNER Robert 30.55 29.99 1:00.54 7.98

  Under 64 Female  

1 88 WELLBORNE Suzie 27.98 27.59 55.57

2 89 FOREMAN Mardi 31.56 30.75 1:02.31 6.74

3 90 BORRACK Sarah 32.45 32.14 1:04.59 9.02
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4 97 BROWN Angela 39.33 37.80 1:17.13 21.56

  Under 64 Male  

1 100 SALLABANK Julian 27.22 26.70 53.92

2 103 MUNN Christian 27.50 27.47 54.97 1.05

3 79 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Nigel 27.62 27.73 55.35 1.43

4 95 BERTALLI Cameron 28.75 27.96 56.71 2.79

5 109 SOUTTER James 29.54 29.11 58.65 4.73

6 73 ABBOTT Brian 31.38 30.66 1:02.04 8.12

7 86 FOREMAN Andy 32.64 32.51 1:05.15 11.23

8 96 SONSINI Sebastian 34.57 33.27 1:07.84 13.92

9 87 HANSEN Richard 35.15 33.69 1:08.84 14.92

10 98 MARTYN Simon 36.25 34.80 1:11.05 17.13

11 72 BURROWS David 36.91 35.83 1:12.74 18.82

12 105 STRAUB Sven 37.87 36.18 1:14.05 20.13

13 77 SMITH Gary 38.03 37.12 1:15.15 21.23

14 92 CALVERT-JONES James 46.81 31.55 1:18.36 24.44

  Veteran Female  

1 74 BANNISTER Lizzie 43.79 41.93 1:25.72

  Veteran Male  

1 76 CRACKNELL Ron 31.82 31.52 1:03.34

2 82 ITALIA Sammy 34.98 34.49 1:09.47 6.13

  Super Veteran Male  

1 78 LOPEZ Ray 35.77 36.09 1:11.86

2 91 KAUFMAN Ian 41.97 39.53 1:21.50 9.64

3 75 DOCKING Max 48.50 43.13 1:31.63 19.77

  Snowboard Female  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

34 LAWSON Emily DNS DNS

38 WALSH LARA DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

34 LAWSON Emily DNS DNS

38 WALSH LARA DNS DNS
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  Snowboard Male  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

20 YOUNG Jack DNS DNS

31 YOUNG Angus DNS DNS

40 WALSH Oliver DNS DNS

93 YOUNG James DNS DNS

94 WALSH LYNDON DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

20 YOUNG Jack DNS DNS

31 YOUNG Angus DNS DNS

40 WALSH Oliver DNS DNS

93 YOUNG James DNS DNS

94 WALSH LYNDON DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GRIMUS Anton (26.53)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Skyline
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:03 14:46
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  Female  

1 21 BJARNASON Anja Under 17 27.79 27.16 54.95

2 88 WELLBORNE Suzie Under 64 27.98 27.59 55.57 0.62

3 11 SMITH Megan Under 17 31.19 29.83 1:01.02 6.07

4 89 FOREMAN Mardi Under 64 31.56 30.75 1:02.31 7.36

5 45 BATTEN Olivia Under 17 31.74 30.73 1:02.47 7.52

6 101 MEISSNER Natalie Under 39 31.82 31.03 1:02.85 7.90

7 19 SNELL-BLISS Amelie Under 13 31.69 31.25 1:02.94 7.99

8 90 BORRACK Sarah Under 64 32.45 32.14 1:04.59 9.64

9 18 TAN Brigitte Under 13 33.00 32.53 1:05.53 10.58

10 27 WELLBORNE Emma Under 13 33.32 32.81 1:06.13 11.18

11 33 SOUTTER Katharine Under 13 33.50 32.76 1:06.26 11.31

12 17 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Bella Under 17 34.55 32.50 1:07.05 12.10

13 25 WILBY Lily Under 9 34.23 33.16 1:07.39 12.44

14 24 SONSINI Katia Under 13 35.96 33.97 1:09.93 14.98

15 29 SOUTTER Isabella Under 13 35.84 34.83 1:10.67 15.72

16 14 DAVIES JESS Under 17 33.93 37.11 1:11.04 16.09

17 10 TAN Gabriella Under 9 39.12 37.47 1:16.59 21.64

18 97 BROWN Angela Under 64 39.33 37.80 1:17.13 22.18

19 28 OXLEY Clover Under 13 40.99 37.36 1:18.35 23.40

20 65 SONSINI Chiara Under 13 42.47 41.03 1:23.50 28.55

21 1 SALLABANK Elizabeth Under 9 43.78 41.50 1:25.28 30.33

22 74 BANNISTER Lizzie Veterans 43.79 41.93 1:25.72 30.77

23 41 MEISSNER Olivia Under 5 57.18 46.55 1:43.73 48.78
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Did Not Start - Run 1 (6)

7 SMITH Jessica Under 13 DNS DNS

32 BERTALLI Scarlett Under 9 DNS DNS

34 LAWSON Emily Snowboard DNS DNS

37 OXLEY Annie Under 9 DNS DNS

38 WALSH LARA Snowboard DNS DNS

85 LYONS Deb Under 39 DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

12 DAVIES SOPHIE Under 13 DSQ 32.86 Gate 16

30 WILSON Lumi Under 9 DSQ 1:06.24 Gate 16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

7 SMITH Jessica Under 13 DNS DNS

32 BERTALLI Scarlett Under 9 DNS DNS

34 LAWSON Emily Snowboard DNS DNS

37 OXLEY Annie Under 9 DNS DNS

38 WALSH LARA Snowboard DNS DNS

85 LYONS Deb Under 39 DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

13 O'CALLAGHAN Neve Under 13 33.41 DSQ Gate 6

  Male  

1 71 BJARNASON Casper Under 39 26.49 26.07 52.56

2 100 SALLABANK Julian Under 64 27.22 26.70 53.92 1.36

3 81 LYONS Alex Under 39 27.72 27.20 54.92 2.36

4 103 MUNN Christian Under 64 27.50 27.47 54.97 2.41

5 84 HEATHCOTE ROB Under 39 27.92 27.32 55.24 2.68

6 79 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Nigel Under 64 27.62 27.73 55.35 2.79

7 80 ABBOTT Thomas Under 39 28.12 27.55 55.67 3.11

8 95 BERTALLI Cameron Under 64 28.75 27.96 56.71 4.15

9 109 SOUTTER James Under 64 29.54 29.11 58.65 6.09

10 104 MEISSNER Robert Under 39 30.55 29.99 1:00.54 7.98

11 16 HOUGHTON-ALLEN Luca Under 17 31.32 30.29 1:01.61 9.05

12 73 ABBOTT Brian Under 64 31.38 30.66 1:02.04 9.48

13 76 CRACKNELL Ron Veterans 31.82 31.52 1:03.34 10.78

14 86 FOREMAN Andy Under 64 32.64 32.51 1:05.15 12.59

15 6 HALLINAN Archie Under 13 34.57 32.05 1:06.62 14.06

16 9 DAVIES THOMAS Under 13 34.57 33.09 1:07.66 15.10

17 96 SONSINI Sebastian Under 64 34.57 33.27 1:07.84 15.28

18 2 HALLINAN Hudson Under 13 34.59 33.67 1:08.26 15.70

19 15 INGHAM JONATHON Under 13 35.58 33.15 1:08.73 16.17

20 87 HANSEN Richard Under 64 35.15 33.69 1:08.84 16.28

21 4 MARTYN Matthew Under 9 34.98 34.18 1:09.16 16.60

22 82 ITALIA Sammy Veterans 34.98 34.49 1:09.47 16.91

23 26 WILBY Matthew Under 13 35.73 33.86 1:09.59 17.03
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GRIMUS Anton (26.53)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Skyline
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 14:03 14:46
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Ski Club of Victoria

Hans Grimus Cup

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Gender
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Rank Bib Name Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

24 98 MARTYN Simon Under 64 36.25 34.80 1:11.05 18.49

25 78 LOPEZ Ray Super Veterans 35.77 36.09 1:11.86 19.30

26 72 BURROWS David Under 64 36.91 35.83 1:12.74 20.18

27 105 STRAUB Sven Under 64 37.87 36.18 1:14.05 21.49

28 77 SMITH Gary Under 64 38.03 37.12 1:15.15 22.59

29 92 CALVERT-JONES James Under 64 46.81 31.55 1:18.36 25.80

30 23 HANSEN Toby Under 9 40.49 39.37 1:19.86 27.30

31 5 LYONS Hunter Under 9 40.10 39.78 1:19.88 27.32

32 91 KAUFMAN Ian Super Veterans 41.97 39.53 1:21.50 28.94

33 46 WILSON Samu Under 13 41.76 40.48 1:22.24 29.68

34 44 MEISSNER Angus Under 9 43.00 40.48 1:23.48 30.92

35 43 WILSON Topi Under 9 47.29 42.63 1:29.92 37.36

36 75 DOCKING Max Super Veterans 48.50 43.13 1:31.63 39.07

37 22 BORRACK Harry Under 5 53.35 45.23 1:38.58 46.02

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

3 SALLABANK Beau Under 9 DNS DNS

20 YOUNG Jack Snowboard DNS DNS

31 YOUNG Angus Snowboard DNS DNS

40 WALSH Oliver Snowboard DNS DNS

42 MUNN Alexander Under 9 DNS DNS

93 YOUNG James Snowboard DNS DNS

94 WALSH LYNDON Snowboard DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

8 LYONS Charlie Under 9 DSQ 42.99 Gate 7

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

3 SALLABANK Beau Under 9 DNS DNS

20 YOUNG Jack Snowboard DNS DNS

31 YOUNG Angus Snowboard DNS DNS

40 WALSH Oliver Snowboard DNS DNS

42 MUNN Alexander Under 9 DNS DNS

93 YOUNG James Snowboard DNS DNS

94 WALSH LYNDON Snowboard DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

35 MUNN Archie Under 9 36.46 DSQ Gate 6


